date

To
The Directive Committee of IFBA
Guenter Moeller (President)
Rapunzelweg 19,
41541 Dormagen,
GERMANY

## Subject:

Application of a thrower to the list of throwers of International Boomerang Team of IFBA

## Dear Guenter,

I apply to become a member of International Boomerang Team of the IFBA, according to Art. 15 of the statutes of the International Federation of Boomerang Associations.

Article 15 - International Boomerang Team. The throwers of those countries in which a National Association does not exist, or in which, although a National Association exists, it is not a member of IFBA, are entitled to ask IFBA to be enrolled in the list of the throwers of the International Boomerang Team.

The application for registration in the list of the International Boomerang Team, shall be addressed to the Directive Committee and it shall contain:

last name, name, birth date, address and nationality of the thrower.

The registration of a thrower in the list of the International Boomerang Team is defined by the General Meeting, which fix the amount of fee for each person enrolled.

These are the requested information:

Name, birthdate, address, nationality of the thrower.

I read and accept the statute of IFBA.

Signature